
  LRB: 03/2024 

Anoka‐Hennepin 403(b) Vendor Representatives 
 

Ameriprise Financial 
 

Rob Harris 
763‐712‐9428 
robert.j.harris@ampf.com 
 

3200 Main St NW #300 
Coon Rapids, MN  55448 

 

Dan Bartel 
651‐789‐3791 
daniel.g.bartel@ampf.com 

550 Main St #210 
New Brighton, MN  55112 

 

Lisa Hanson 
763‐712‐9428 
lisa.hanson@ampf.com 
 

3200 Main St NW #300 
Coon Rapids, MN  55448 

 

Elizabeth Staples 
651‐464‐4509 
elizabeth.staples@ampf.com 

84 3rd St NW 
Forest Lake MN 55025 

 

 

Educators Financial Services, Inc.  
 

Samantha Simon 
763‐552‐6044 
sams@efsadvisors.com 
 

440 Emerson St Suite 2 
Cambridge, MN 55008 
 

David Wolfe 
763‐789‐4010 
davidw@tsainvest.com 

11599 Robinson Dr NW 
Coon Rapids, MN  55433 

 
VOYA/Capital Street Financial 

 
Brian Jakubiak 
612‐887‐3828 
brian.jakubiak@voyafa.com 

10800 Lyndale Ave S STE 200 
Bloomington, MN  55420 

 

Daniel J. Rickett 
651‐665‐4300 
drickett@capitalstreet.biz 
 

85 7th Place E #275 
Saint Paul, MN 55101  

 

VOYA registration website: 
https://vfa‐mn.com/anoka‐hennepin‐school‐district 
 

https://www.capitalstreet.biz/anoka‐hennepin‐public‐schools‐403b‐
daniel‐rickett 

Andre Lanka 
612‐887‐3835 
andre.lanka@voyafa.com 

10800 Lyndale Ave S STE 200 
Bloomington, MN  55420 

 

Brent Ruebling 
651‐665‐4300 
bruebling@capitalstreet.biz 
 

85 7th Place E #275 
Saint Paul, MN 55101  

 

VOYA registration website: 
https://vfa‐mn.com/anoka‐hennepin‐school‐district 

https://www.capitalstreet.biz/anoka‐hennepin‐public‐schools‐403b‐
brenton‐ruebling 
 

Juliette Marth   
612‐887‐3904 
juliette.marth@voyafa 

10800 Lyndale Ave S STE 200 
Bloomington, MN  55420 

 

Todd Lins 
651‐665‐4300 
tlins@capitalstreet.biz 
 

85 7th Place E #275 
Saint Paul, MN 55101  

 

VOYA registration website: 
https://vfa‐mn.com/anoka‐hennepin‐school‐district 
 

https://www.capitalstreet.biz/anoka‐hennepin‐public‐schools‐403b‐
todd‐lins 

Lauren Koschmeder 
612‐887‐3903 
lauren.koschmeder@voyafa.com 

10800 Lyndale Ave S STE 200 
Bloomington, MN  55420 

 

Paul H. Dickman 
651‐665‐4300 
pdickman@capitalstreet.biz 
 

85 7th Place E #275 
Saint Paul, MN 55101  

 

VOYA registration website: 
https://vfa‐mn.com/anoka‐hennepin‐school‐district 
 

https://www.capitalstreet.biz/anoka‐hennepin‐public‐schools‐403b‐
paul‐dickman 

 
P & A Financial Strategies, Inc.  

 
David Nordmeier 
763‐428‐0066 

11040 183rd Circle NW Suite A 
Elk River, MN  55330 

Larry Tate 
763‐428‐0066 

11040 183rd Circle NW Suite A 
Elk River, MN  55330 

dave@midwestwealthadvisors.com larry@midwestwealthadvisors.com 
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